

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BRAINY BUILDERS FLL 37955 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

0				D 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$23,195.77
2023-05-03	Donation from AGNES SZEKERES	txn_mAHXxd	\$500.00	\$23,695.77
2023-05-08	Donation from BARRY HENDERSON	txn_nEHLq2	\$100.00	\$23,795.77
2023-05-10	Donation from TED CHEN	txn_a8HPKz	\$100.00	\$23,895.77
2023-05-12	CHRISTOPHER RIDD EXPENSIFY	txn_WBHVRV	-\$24.25	\$23,871.52
2023-05-12	Donation from Pacific Power Foundation	txn_5wHLye	\$50.00	\$23,921.52
2023-05-20	CRUMBL* DELMAR	txn_oyH4oe	-\$25.74	\$23,895.78
2023-05-22	StickerMule	txn_nEHZk0	-\$64.65	\$23,831.13
2023-05-28	JLCPCB	txn_d7Hwyp	-\$7.40	\$23,823.73
2023-05-29	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 5/22 TO 5/28	txn_GkHV0P	-\$3.50	\$23,820.23
2023-05-31	Adafruit	txn_R2HpyW	-\$53.70	\$23,766.53
2023-05-31	CHRISTOPHER RIDD EXPENSIFY	txn_WBH4XL	-\$115.54	\$23,650.99
	WITHDRAWN: \$294.78. DEPOSITED: \$750.00.			\$23,650.99

Brainy Builders FLL 37955 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Brainy Builders FLL 37955*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.